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PERIOD:APR-2020 VIS-A-VIS  APR-2019 AND  APR-APR-2020 VIS-A-VIS  APR-APR-2019

      CENTRAL ELECTRICITY AUTHORITY
           G O & D WING

           OPERATION PERFORMANCE MONITORING DIVISION

                                                    ENERGYWISE - PERFORMANCE STATUS ALL INDIA - REGIONWISE

FUEL WISE DETAILS - GAS AND LIQUID FUEL
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Category /
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2019-20 2019-20 2019-20 2019-20

APRIL 2020 - APR-2020APRIL 2020 - APR-2020

PVT. SEC UTL.

180.00 109.99 126.97 86.6386.63126.97 117.011125.00 94.00 117.0194.00 109.99TROMBAY CCPP

180.00TOTAL PVT. SEC 1125.00 109.9994.00 117.01126.97 86.63 94.00 109.99 126.97 86.63117.01
PVT. SEC IPP

225.00 27.60 67.30 41.0141.0167.30 92.00350.00 30.00 92.0030.00 27.60GAMA CCPP

225.00 13.80 129.87 10.6310.63129.87 46.00700.00 30.00 46.0030.00 13.80KASHIPUR CCPP

108.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00RITHALA CCPP

160.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00BARODA CCPP

1200.00 272.71 273.26 99.8099.80273.26 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 272.71DGEN MEGA CCPP

515.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00ESSAR CCPP

0.00 24.60 16.52 148.91148.9116.52 175.71180.00 14.00 175.7114.00 24.60GIPCL. GT IMP

48.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00GOA CCPP (Liq.)

388.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00MANGAON CCPP

655.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00PEGUTHAN CCPP

1147.50 452.13 630.62 71.7071.70630.62 85.796000.00 527.00 85.79527.00 452.13SUGEN CCPP

382.50 264.90 0.00 0.000.000.00 210.241500.00 126.00 210.24126.00 264.90UNOSUGEN CCPP

174.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00COCHIN CCPP (Liq.)

464.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00GAUTAMI CCPP

220.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00GMR Energy Ltd -

208.00 87.39 44.72 195.42195.4244.72 90.091178.00 97.00 90.0997.00 87.39GODAVARI CCPP

768.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00GREL CCPP

220.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00JEGURUPADU CCPP
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119.80 69.60 57.49 121.06121.0657.49 148.09550.00 47.00 148.0947.00 69.60KARUPPUR CCPP

445.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00KONASEEMA CCPP

368.14 156.14 90.48 172.57172.5790.48 240.22780.00 65.00 240.2265.00 156.14KONDAPALLI CCPP

366.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00KONDAPALLI  EXTN

742.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00KONDAPALLI ST-3

220.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00PEDDAPURAM CCPP

330.50 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00P.NALLUR CCPP

52.80 30.99 26.47 117.08117.0826.47 99.97340.00 31.00 99.9731.00 30.99VALANTARVY CCPP

370.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00VEMAGIRI CCPP

272.00 0.89 58.82 1.511.5158.82 1.59700.00 56.00 1.5956.00 0.89VIJJESWARAM CCPP

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00BETA CCPP

10394.24TOTAL PVT. SEC 12278.00 1400.751023.00 136.931395.55 100.37 1023.00 1400.75 1395.55 100.37136.93

TOTAL GT / CCGT 24900.86 47013.00 3923.00 5012.06 4206.71 5012.06119.14127.76 3923.00 119.14127.764206.71

https://npp.gov.in   2020/05/15 17:10:19 PAGE 2


